JM Canty Inc         |   Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Intl Ltd  |   Dublin, Ireland       |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621          |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622CANTY
Document P/N : TA7577-1 Rev. 3 All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 PROCESS TECHNOLOGY
CANTY
NON CONTACT LIQUID LEVEL DETECTION
 Canty Camera Systems feature a fused glass seal

Document P/N : TA7577-1 Rev. 3 All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown:
EXAMPLE: V  6  B  2  1  B  D  1  J
CAMERA POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS
1 - USER SUPPLIES 120V AC. POWER SUPPLY IN A NON WP OR EXP
ENCLOSURE. USER PROVIDES ENCLOSURE AND SWITCH AS NEEDED
2 - NO POWER SUPPLY REQUIRED
5 - USER SUPPLIES 120V AC. POWER SUPPLY IN A WP ENCLOSURE
6 - USER SUPPLIES 240V AC. POWER SUPPLY IN A IP/WP ENCLOSURE
7 - USER SUPPLIES 120V AC. POWER SUPPLY IN A EXP ENCLOSURE. PSU
ENCLOSURE IS RATED CLASS I, DIV 1, GROUPS C & D.
8 - USER SUPPLIES 240V AC. POWER SUPPLY IN A NON WP OR EXP
ENCLOSURE. USER PROVIDES ENCLOSURE AND SWITCH AS NEEDED
LENS OPTIONS
2 - 56° (H) x 43° (V) X 69° (D)
3 - 69° (H) x 53° (V) X 80° (D)
6 - 41° (H) x 31° (V) X 50° (D)
CAMERA OPTIONS
E - ETHERNET COLOR NETWORK VIDEO CAMERA
L - LOW LIGHT B & W CAMERA
C - COLOR CAMERA
I - INFARED (NEAR) B & W
B - B & W CAMERA
VISION SYSTEM
V - NORTH AMERICAN STANDARD
VE - EUROPEAN STANDARD
ENVIRONMENTAL RAITINGS
6 - NEMA 4 WEATHER PROOF, IP66
7 - EXPLOSION PROOF (US) OR FLAME PROOF (EUROPE)
LIGHT OPTIONS
G - HYL 80 1SRDO (240 V)
J - HYL 80 1SRDO (120 V)
N - CAMERA ONLY - WILL NOT ACCEPT AN
INTEGRAL LIGHT
0 - COMBO W/O LIGHT - WILL ACCEPT AN
EXISTING LIGHT (NOTE: WITHOUT A LIGHT
SOURCE THE CAMERA CANNOT MAINTAIN WP
OR EXP INTEGRITY
NON WETTED METAL MATERIAL***
0 - NO FLANGE REQUIRED - NPT OR TRI-CLAMP©
MODELS
1 - 150# CARBON STEEL ANSI FLANGE
2 - 150# 316L STAINLESS STEEL ANSI FLANGE
3 - 300# CARBON STEEL ANSI FLANGE
4 - 300# 316L STAINLESS STEEL ANSI FLANGE
6 - 16 BAR CARBON STEEL DIN FLANGE
7 - 16 BAR STAINLESS STEEL DIN FLANGE
8 - 10 BAR CARBON STEEL DIN FLANGE
9 - 10 BAR STAINLESS STEEL DIN FLANGE
MOUNTING CONNECTION
B - 2” NPT, 5.25” INSERTION
C - 3” ANSI FLANGE
D - 4” ANSI FLANGE
E - 2” ANSI FLANGE
F - 3” ANSI FLANGE, 5.25” INSERTION
G - 100 mm DIN FLANGE
H - 4” ANSI FLANGE, 5.25” INSERTION
J - 100 mm DIN FLANGE, 5.25” INSERTION
K - 2” ANSI FLANGE, 5.25” INSERTION
M - 3” TRI-CLAMP© 5.25” INSERTION
P - 4” TRI-CLAMP© 5.25” INSERTION
U - 4” TRI-CLAMP©
Q - 80 mm DIN FLANGE
S - 80 mm DIN FLANGE, 5.25” INSERTION
T - 2” ANSI FLANGE, 5.25” INSERTION, WITH
INTEGRAL SPRAY RING
2 - 2” TRI-CLAMP©
3 - 3” TRI-CLAMP©
27.8”
[706 mm]
Ø 1.88”